8 d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/... Subject to change – 2023/10
Round cylinders DSNU
Type codes
DSNU-...
001 Series
DSNU Round cylinder, double-acting, based on ISO 6432
002 Piston diameter
8 8

Dimensions
232023/10 – Subject to change d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Round cylinders DSNU
Datasheet
Ordering data
Piston @ Stroke P –	 Elastic cushioning rings/pads at
both ends
A –	 With position sensing
PPV –	 Pneumatic cushioning, adjustable
at both ends
A –	 With position sensing
PPS –	 Pneumatic cushioning,
self-adjusting at both ends
A –	 With position sensing
[mm] [mm] Part no. Type Part no. Type Part no. Type
8 10 19177 DSNU-8-10-P-A – –
15 1908247 DSNU-8-15-P-A
20 1908248 DSNU-8-20-P-A
25 19178 DSNU-8-25-P-A
30 1908249 DSNU-8-30-P-A
40 19179 DSNU-8-40-P-A
50 19180 DSNU-8-50-P-A
60 1908250 DSNU-8-60-P-A
80 19181 DSNU-8-80-P-A
100 19182 DSNU-8-100-P-A
10 10 19183 DSNU-10-10-P-A – –
15 1908251 DSNU-10-15-P-A
20 1908252 DSNU-10-20-P-A
25 19184 DSNU-10-25-P-A
30 1908253 DSNU-10-30-P-A
40 19185 DSNU-10-40-P-A
50 19186 DSNU-10-50-P-A
60 1908254 DSNU-10-60-P-A
80 19187 DSNU-10-80-P-A
100 19188 DSNU-10-100-P-A
12 70 5249943 DSNU-12-70-P-A – –
150 5249947 DSNU-12-150-P-A
25 400 35191 DSNU-25-400-P-A 35193 DSNU-25-400-PPV-A 559293 DSNU-25-400-PPS-A
500 35192 DSNU-25-500-P-A 35194 DSNU-25-500-PPV-A 559294 DSNU-25-500-PPS-A
32 10 5249365 DSNU-32-10-P-A – –
15 5249366 DSNU-32-15-P-A
20 5249367 DSNU-32-20-P-A
25 195980 DSNU-32-25-P-A 196020 DSNU-32-25-PPV-A 559295 DSNU-32-25-PPS-A
30 5249368 DSNU-32-30-P-A 5249851 DSNU-32-30-PPV-A 5249968 DSNU-32-30-PPS-A
40 195981 DSNU-32-40-P-A 196021 DSNU-32-40-PPV-A 559296 DSNU-32-40-PPS-A
50 195982 DSNU-32-50-P-A 196022 DSNU-32-50-PPV-A 559297 DSNU-32-50-PPS-A
60 5249369 DSNU-32-60-P-A 5249853 DSNU-32-60-PPV-A 5249970 DSNU-32-60-PPS-A
70 5249370 DSNU-32-70-P-A 5249854 DSNU-32-70-PPV-A 5249971 DSNU-32-70-PPS-A
80 195983 DSNU-32-80-P-A 196023 DSNU-32-80-PPV-A 559298 DSNU-32-80-PPS-A
100 195984 DSNU-32-100-P-A 196024 DSNU-32-100-PPV-A 559299 DSNU-32-100-PPS-A
125 195985 DSNU-32-125-P-A 196025 DSNU-32-125-PPV-A 559300 DSNU-32-125-PPS-A
150 5249371 DSNU-32-150-P-A 5249855 DSNU-32-150-PPV-A 5249972 DSNU-32-150-PPS-A
160 195986 DSNU-32-160-P-A 196026 DSNU-32-160-PPV-A 559301 DSNU-32-160-PPS-A
200 195987 DSNU-32-200-P-A 196027 DSNU-32-200-PPV-A 559302 DSNU-32-200-PPS-A
250 195988 DSNU-32-250-P-A 196028 DSNU-32-250-PPV-A 559303 DSNU-32-250-PPS-A
300 5249372 DSNU-32-300-P-A 5249856 DSNU-32-300-PPV-A 5249973 DSNU-32-300-PPS-A
320 195989 DSNU-32-320-P-A 196029 DSNU-32-320-PPV-A 559304 DSNU-32-320-PPS-A